FRAPPUCCINO

COFFEE

COFFEE
CARAMEL
MOCHA
JAVA CHIP

CREME

VANILLA BEAN
STRAWBERRIES & CREME
DOUBLE CHOC. CHIP
WHITE CHOC. CREME
MATCHA GREEN TEA

REFRESHERS

STRAWBERRY ACAI
MANGO DRAGON FRUIT

Tall

5.15 260
5.15 260
5.15 260
5.15 260

4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260
4.75 260

4.45 90
4.45 90

Grande

5.35 260
5.35 260
5.35 260
5.35 260

4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260
4.95 260

4.95 130
4.95 130

Venti

6.05 260
6.05 260
6.05 260
6.05 260

5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260
5.25 260

5.45 130
5.45 130

COLD DRINKS -

Grande Venti
ICED COFFEE 37580  3.95120 4.55 160
COLD BREW 3.955 4455 4755
COLD BREW with Foam 445250 4.95270  5.25 340
SHAKEN ESPRESSO 39080  4.85100 5.35 160
SHAKEN ICED TEA 39080  4.85100 5.35 160

2,000 CALORIES A DAY IS USED FOR GENERAL NUTRITION
ADVICE, BUT CALORIE NEEDS VARY. ADDITIONAL NUTRITION
INFORMATION AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.





